

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 132/2012

Smt Bhanwari Bai And Others

----Appellants

Versus

Smt Laxmi Kanta And Others

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ashwani Chobisa

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajat Ranjan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

21/09/2024

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents,
list the matter on 06.12.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /57